Yurchenko Valentyna Petrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Supreme Court , Judge, Administrative Court of Cassation

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 71040.34 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

3. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yurchenko Yurii Oleksandrovych husband —

Yurchenko Natalia Yuriivha daughter —
ToBapuncTBO 3 06MEXXEHOI0

BignosiganbHicTo "HOTiHFreM" , MOMIYHUK

ouiHlOBa4va

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/be130ce8-07b2-469a-bf93-a61516c51d3d
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20372
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20372
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20372
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20372
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20373
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20373
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20373
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20373

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

KacauinHnin agMiHicTpaTUBHUIA
cyn y cknagni BepxosHoro Cyny
, cyaonsa

KacauinHnin agMiHicTpaTUBHUIA
Cyn y cknapi BepxosHoro Cyny
» cynns

KacauinHnin agMiHiCcTpaTUBHUNA
cyn y cknagni BepxosHoro Cyny
, cynnsa

KacauinHnin agMiHicTpaTUBHUN
cyn y cknaai BepxosHoro Cyny
, Cynns

The Supreme Administrative
Court of Ukraine, Judge

The Supreme Administrative
Court of Ukraine, Judge

Higher Administrative Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Administrative Court of Ukraine

The Supreme Administrative
Court of Ukraine, Judge of the
Supreme Administrative Court
of Ukraine

173 835,03

173 835,03

121 172,41

28 925,60

12 309,27

10 512,53

10 512,53

15 706,00

1792,90

1792,90

7 436,63

26

859,75

4 815,63

2 840,54

354,64

4729,13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d449b02a-8110-4ae9-bb1c-16823c0c576e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0abea8c8-6d21-4808-9355-f306165ac219
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bf0234f-4a1b-4019-b585-6e54689710bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b7d341b-a3e2-4e4c-ac6c-491b3b1129ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f55a1b0e-feae-4531-a31d-9b1baecfa782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_227be977-b403-4d28-8d8a-e3f707b33eb6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_52
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_24

2013 Higher Administrative Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Administrative Court of Ukraine

[

34 334,15

45
047,25


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_639

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

1009
589,00

150
000,00

1009
589,00

150
000,00

1693
641,00

100
670,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

000,00

000,00

000,00

1
000,00

25
398,00

000,00

000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d449b02a-8110-4ae9-bb1c-16823c0c576e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d449b02a-8110-4ae9-bb1c-16823c0c576e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d449b02a-8110-4ae9-bb1c-16823c0c576e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0abea8c8-6d21-4808-9355-f306165ac219
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0abea8c8-6d21-4808-9355-f306165ac219
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0abea8c8-6d21-4808-9355-f306165ac219
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bf0234f-4a1b-4019-b585-6e54689710bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bf0234f-4a1b-4019-b585-6e54689710bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bf0234f-4a1b-4019-b585-6e54689710bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b7d341b-a3e2-4e4c-ac6c-491b3b1129ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b7d341b-a3e2-4e4c-ac6c-491b3b1129ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b7d341b-a3e2-4e4c-ac6c-491b3b1129ff

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

36
747,00

27
771,00

311,00

000,00

57
604,00

720,00

208
683,00

000,00

150
000,00

000,00

24
200,00

85
000,00

20
000,00

15
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f55a1b0e-feae-4531-a31d-9b1baecfa782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f55a1b0e-feae-4531-a31d-9b1baecfa782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f55a1b0e-feae-4531-a31d-9b1baecfa782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_227be977-b403-4d28-8d8a-e3f707b33eb6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_227be977-b403-4d28-8d8a-e3f707b33eb6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_227be977-b403-4d28-8d8a-e3f707b33eb6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_52
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_24
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_639

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d449b02a-8110-4ae9-bb1c-16823c0c576e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0abea8c8-6d21-4808-9355-f306165ac219
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bf0234f-4a1b-4019-b585-6e54689710bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b7d341b-a3e2-4e4c-ac6c-491b3b1129ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f55a1b0e-feae-4531-a31d-9b1baecfa782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_227be977-b403-4d28-8d8a-e3f707b33eb6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_52
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_24
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_639

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 1778,54

2016 —

2015 5,20

2015 5,20

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d449b02a-8110-4ae9-bb1c-16823c0c576e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0abea8c8-6d21-4808-9355-f306165ac219
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bf0234f-4a1b-4019-b585-6e54689710bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b7d341b-a3e2-4e4c-ac6c-491b3b1129ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f55a1b0e-feae-4531-a31d-9b1baecfa782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_227be977-b403-4d28-8d8a-e3f707b33eb6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_52
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_24
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_639

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

195.1 sq.

(3)

195.1 sq.

(3)

301.4 sq.

(4)

255.3 sq.

(3)

255.3 sq.

(3)

255.3 sq.

(3)

296.2 sq.

(3)

112.0 sq.

(2)

112.0 sq.

(2)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d449b02a-8110-4ae9-bb1c-16823c0c576e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0abea8c8-6d21-4808-9355-f306165ac219
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bf0234f-4a1b-4019-b585-6e54689710bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b7d341b-a3e2-4e4c-ac6c-491b3b1129ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f55a1b0e-feae-4531-a31d-9b1baecfa782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_227be977-b403-4d28-8d8a-e3f707b33eb6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_52
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_24
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_639

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

M2141 M2141 1994
3A3 968M 1992
Toyota RAV4 2007

M2141 M2141 1994
3A3 968M 1992
Toyota RAV4 2007

Skoda Oktavia/Tour 2007

Skoda Oktavia/Tour 2007

Skoda Octavia Tour 1894, 110
K. C., 66 KBT , 487 cm 2007
Toyota Rav 4 2000, 152 k. c.,
112 kBT, 439.5 2007

Skoda Octavia Tour 1894 ky6.
CcM. 66 KBT 4870 mm 2007

Skoda Tour 1894 ky6.cMm., 110
n. ¢, 66 kBT ,4870 mm 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d449b02a-8110-4ae9-bb1c-16823c0c576e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0abea8c8-6d21-4808-9355-f306165ac219
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bf0234f-4a1b-4019-b585-6e54689710bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b7d341b-a3e2-4e4c-ac6c-491b3b1129ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f55a1b0e-feae-4531-a31d-9b1baecfa782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_227be977-b403-4d28-8d8a-e3f707b33eb6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_52
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_24
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_639

CAREER:
Nov. 10, 2017 — Supreme Court, Judge,
Administrative Court of Cassation
May 23, 2013 — till Nov. 10, 2017 The Supreme Administrative

Court of Ukraine, Judge of the
Supreme Administrative Court of

Ukraine
BANK ACCOUNTS:
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer
PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/71
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/71
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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